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Greystone

Kyle McCall Tour: A

Side: Front

Gold Green fees: Prepaid

Gold

White

Blue Revised: 

TOURNAMENT: Greystone Date:
132 17 22 27 32 32 0

Time Points Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

170 Inzana, Dave X 85 11 74 85

BB score 

below
333.3333 Inzana, Steven X 93 23 70 93

63 75 Stevens, J.C. X 101 19 82 100

1A 37.5 Mannella, Paul X 106 20 86 104

5 Resch, John X 97 11 86 95

BB score 

below
111 Fenton, Bob X 103 23 80 101

68 155 Caceci, Michael X 100 23 77 99

1B 111 Odeychuk, Yelena X 100 20 80 98

140 Purvis, James X 91 14 77 88

BB score 

below
200 McCall, Kyle X 81 8 73 80

63 300 Wilks, Jeff X 82 11 71 82

2A 300 Kania, Brian X 102 26 76 102

17.5 Robins, Gary X 101 16 85 99

BB score 

below
170 Porteous, Alan X 86 12 74 86

66 52.5 Rohnke, Daniel X 91 11 80 89

2B 85 Willmes, Alan X 89 10 79 89

9/24/2022

9/26/2022 18:12

0:1012:00

Senior Tees

Location & Date of Tournament:

Tournament Director Name:

Starting Time & Interval (in minutes):

Forward Tees

Tournament Tee Boxes

Regular Tees

0:10

Back Tees

'AA' Flight: 0 - 10      'A' Flight: 11 - 13      'B' Flight: 14 - 17         'C' Flight: 18 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70

September 24, 2022
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TOURNAMENT: Greystone Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

96 Fleck, Robert X 92 14 78 89

BB score 

below
85 Garnish, Kyle X 90 13 77 89

64 22.5 Dilts, Stephen X 94 10 84 93

3A 12.5 Miesch, Jason X 98 13 85 98

525 Layman Jr, Mark X 77 6 71 77

BB score 

below
85 Caron, Sean X 88 9 79 87

61 281.25 Millar, James X 79 7 72 77

3B 237.5 Ramos, Marc X 83 11 72 82

26.66667 Merkel, Dave X 95 12 83 95

BB score 

below
47.5 McNeil, Dennis X 104 20 84 103

66 87.5 Stevens, Ron X 103 22 81 102

4A 375 Jenkins, Tom X 84 15 69 84

96 Bates, Douglas X 94 16 78 92

BB score 

below
3 Bates, Derek X 116 19 97 106

68 105 Caiazza, Brian X 88 12 76 88

4B 125 Johnston, Ryan X 87 12 75 87

26.66667 Assini, Carl X 96 13 83 94

BB score 

below
52.5 McClary, Stephen X 92 12 80 92

66 77.5 Piazza, Paul X 94 15 79 94

5A 155 Scheib, Jim X 96 19 77 94

'AA' Flight: 0 - 10      'A' Flight: 11 - 13      'B' Flight: 14 - 17         'C' Flight: 18 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70

September 24, 2022
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Greystone Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

27.5 Baxter, Rebecca X 130 38 92 125

BB score 

below
70 Greiner, Mel X 109 25 84 108

79 70 Slaight, Stella X 116 32 84 114

5B 35 Harper, Debbie X 126 36 90 123

115 Best, Thomas X 105 25 80 101

BB score 

below
45 White, Fred X 113 25 88 111

66 92.5 Sharpsteen, Jim X 107 25 82 107

6A 195 Cohen, Jakko X 107 29 78 105

195 Nersinger, William X 93 18 75 93

BB score 

below
237.5 Karki, Andrew X 105 28 77 103

66 27.5 Coene, Mike X 108 20 88 100

6B 105 Coene, Jim X 87 11 76 87

111 Hoestermann, Anthony X 99 19 80 98

BB score 

below
47.5 Neal, Craig X 104 20 84 101

72 17.5 Micelotta, Anthony X 108 19 89 104

7A

145 Bessette, Eric X 85 10 75 85

BB score 

below
57.5 Lundahl, Gary X 90 9 81 90

69 125 Pacelli, Doug X 86 11 75 86

7B

'AA' Flight: 0 - 10      'A' Flight: 11 - 13      'B' Flight: 14 - 17         'C' Flight: 18 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70

September 24, 2022
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TOURNAMENT: Greystone Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

155 Scott, Richard X 95 18 77 94

BB score 

below
60 Gittens, Cecil X 106 23 83 104

71 5 Milizia, Mario X 126 25 101 116

8A 52.5 Bussy, Robert X 117 30 87 117

92.5 Byrne, Frank X 111 29 82 110

BB score 

below
65 Sandy, Robert X 97 17 80 96

71 170 Lacz, David X 86 12 74 86

8B

65 Worek, Keith X 86 6 80 86

BB score 

below
30 Pancione, Pat X 99 15 84 97

63 85 Cumbo, Peter X 89 10 79 86

9A 300 Stewart, Robert X 113 37 76 113

150 Campos-Hamilton, Kari X 114 35 79 113

63
60 Hopper, Mindy X 104 21 83 104

73 52.5 Szczepanek, Kathleen X 144 57 87 139

9B

35 Bound, Chuck X 91 8 83 90

BB score 

below
60 Kooy, Matt X 92 13 79 92

68 225 Connelly, Patrick X 89 16 73 89

10A 275 Oberst, Mike X 93 22 71 93

'AA' Flight: 0 - 10      'A' Flight: 11 - 13      'B' Flight: 14 - 17         'C' Flight: 18 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70

September 24, 2022
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68 Greystone Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

250 Gorman, Tim X 94 22 72 94

BB score 

below
75 Toper, Ronald X 100 18 82 98

67 27.5 Higgins, Mark X 107 19 88 105

10B Maslyn, Mike NS 16 NS

50 Shoaf, Alec X 97 15 82 93

BB score 

below
65 Salathiel, Dyllyn X 95 15 80 95

67 15 Salathiel, Ian X 93 8 85 91

11 281.25 Labello, Michail X 81 9 72 81

67.5 Daniel, Greg X 91 13 78 91

BB score 

below
60 Lebeau, Armand X 102 19 83 98

63 150 Wong, Jonathan X 105 26 79 102

12A 22.5 Ormsby, Robert X 93 9 84 93

202.5 Chintada, Shankar X 89 15 74 88

BB score 

below
275 Kunz, Markus X 89 17 72 86

57 195 Cozan, Christina X 119 41 78 116

12B 27.5 Masoom, Zia X 118 26 92 117

30 Davidson, Andrew X 101 17 84 101

BB score 

below
550 Dwyer, Robert X 85 18 67 85

66 1 Mascioletti, Gary X 99 12 87 97

13A 1 Beaumont, Gene X 114 17 97 107

September 24, 2022

'AA' Flight: 0 - 10      'A' Flight: 11 - 13      'B' Flight: 14 - 17         'C' Flight: 18 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70
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66 Greystone Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

462.5 DeWispelaere, John X 101 28 73 101

BB score 

below
87.5 Lathan, Ronald X 101 20 81 100

62 550 Ingalls, Scott X 84 16 68 83

13B 55 Ziccarelli, Scott X 97 16 81 94

17.5 Rosato, Mike X 102 17 85 100

BB score 

below
217.5 Roperti, Ralph X 91 18 73 90

68 140 Lake, Kyle X 91 14 77 91

14A 10 George, Brandon X 117 23 94 114

140 Lando, Brody X 91 14 77 85

BB score 

below
47.5 Hurlburt, Todd X 92 10 82 90

62 170 Layman, Jan X 85 11 74 85

14B 217.5 Murphy, Terry X 94 21 73 94

325 Mason, Dave X 87 16 71 87

BB score 

below
281.25 Perrin, Jonathan X 80 8 72 80

62 275 Maas, Mark X 86 14 72 86

15A 3 Fowler, Steven X 116 19 97 103

42.5 Rehberg, Michael X 99 16 83 99

BB score 

below
Jones, Bob NS 17 NS

62 180 Belonga, Paul X 98 22 76 97

15B 15 Putnam, Mike X 121 25 96 113

September 24, 2022

'AA' Flight: 0 - 10      'A' Flight: 11 - 13      'B' Flight: 14 - 17         'C' Flight: 18 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70
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TOURNAMENT: Greystone Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

140 Sled, Jerianna X 91 14 77 90

BB score 

below
42.5 Pratt, Steven X 100 17 83 98

69 150 Gebhardt, John X 105 26 79 103

16A

85 Niederschmidt, Sharon X 107 24 83 106

BB score 

below
100 Milizia, Nancy X 108 27 81 106

74 70 Leonard, Peg X 110 26 84 108

16B 115 Hendrickson, Richard X 104 24 80 104

70 Cravotta, Jim X 111 27 84 108

BB score 

below
96 Tenny, Stephen X 92 14 78 92

64 237.5 Herriman, John X 105 28 77 104

17A

155 Yahoodik, Steve X 100 23 77 100

BB score 

below
462.5 DeMonaco, John X 102 29 73 102

71 37.5 Koetter, Frank X 109 23 86 107

17B

110 DuPrau, Robert X 86 8 78 86

BB score 

below
350 Platzer, Eric X 81 11 70 81

64 180 Iaia, Steve X 89 14 75 89

18A 525 Deutsch, Andrew X 78 12 66 78

September 24, 2022

'AA' Flight: 0 - 10      'A' Flight: 11 - 13      'B' Flight: 14 - 17         'C' Flight: 18 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70
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64 Greystone Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

300 Raczka, Stan X 114 38 76 113

BB score 

below
70 Holly, David X 119 35 84 117

69 40 Gibaud, Danny X 127 38 89 121

18B

BB score 

below

BB score 

below

BB score 

below

BB score 

below

'AA' Flight: 0 - 10      'A' Flight: 11 - 13      'B' Flight: 14 - 17         'C' Flight: 18 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70

September 24, 2022


